
 
   

 St Mary’s Church of England Junior School 
 

Raising aspirations and a love for learning through 
courage, resilience, positive relationships and God’s love! 

Parent information calendar 2020-21 

Please notes changes may be made to dates depending on rules/regulations surrounding COVID.  

September • Jeans 4 Genes Day (Non-school 
uniform/wear something denim if you 
have it)  Donations to the Charity 

• Friday 18th September 

 • Community Fundraising Events • 28th September to 2nd October 

October • National Walk to School Day 

• Walk to school and wear rainbow 
coloured clothes 

• Friday 2nd October 

 • Whole School PJ/Movie Afternoon 
(Book related) Wear PJs or comfortable 
clothes and shoes (not slippers) 

• Friday 16th October 

 • School closes for half term, end of day • Thursday 22nd October (end of day) 

 • Yr 6 Closing Date for applications for 
High School 

• 31st October 

November • Children return to School • Monday 2nd November 

 • Yr 6 – National Child Measurement 
Programme (more information to 
follow) 

• Possibly later in year 

 • Celebrating Science Week (Virtual 
Exhibition) 

• Friday 6th November 

 • National Flu Immunisation Programme  
     Please consent or decline  

https://tinyurl.com/ycr7xabt 

• Friday 13th November 

 • Children in Need (Non-school Uniform 
Day – Wear something spotty) 
Donations to the Charity 

• Friday 13th November 

• Merchandise available to purchase on 
Parentmail 

 • Parent Consultations/Phone Calls 

• (please book on Parentmail when 
available) 

• w/c 9th & 16th November 

 • Geography Curriculum Games Day 

• (online quizzes) 

• w/c 16th November 

December • Extraordinary Experiments Science 
Curriculum (Virtual Exhibition) 

• Friday 4th December 

 • Christmas Lunch  • 17th December 

 • Christmas Jumper Day  • 17th December (new date) 

 • Movie Afternoon (can bring snacks) • 17th December 

 • School Closes for Christmas Break • 18th December at 1.30pm (No After 
School Club) 

January • Children return to school after 
Christmas Break 

• 4th January 

February • Y6 Language Day (at LSHS) • tbc 

• School closes for half term • Friday 12th February 

• Staff INSET day; school closed for 
pupils 

• Monday 22nd February 

• Children return to school • Tuesday 23rd February 

March 
 

• Cake Stall in aid of Marie Curie Charity 
(run by Curie Class) tbc 

• Monday 1st March 
From 3.15pm 
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• World Book Day - (Dress as a book 
character) 

• Thursday 4th March  

• Parent Consultations/Phone Calls • w/c 8th & 15th March 

• Red Nose Day (Comic Relief) 

• Non-school Uniform (wear anything 
Red) Donation for the Charity 

• Friday 19th March (new date 

• Mother’s Day • Sunday 14th March 

• Horrible Histories – Display of 
children’s knowledge (Virtual Gallery) 

• Thursday 25th March 

• School closes for Easter Half Term • Friday 26th March, 1:30pm (No after-
school club) 

April • Children return to school • Monday 12th April 

May • May Bank Holiday • Monday 3rd May (School Closed) 

• Non-School Uniform Day in aid of Class 
Charities 

• Wear something in the colour of your 
charity (to be advised) 

• 14th May 

• School closes for half term • Friday 28th May 

June • Children return to school • Monday 7th June 

• Diabetes Awareness Week • 14th – 20th June 

• Yr 4 Sports Day  • Monday 14th June 

• Yr 3 Sports Day  • Tuesday 15th June 

• Yr 5 Sports Day  • Wednesday 16th June 

• Yr 6 Sports Day • Thursday 17th June 

• Yr 6 Leavers and Class Photos • Tuesday 22nd June (am) 

 • Yr 4 Parent Consultations 

• during day, then 4- 6.30pm 

• Tuesday 29th June 

 • Yr 5 Parent Consultations 

• during day, then 4 – 6.30pm 

• Wednesday 30th June 

 • Yr 3 Parent Consultations 

• during day, then 4 – 6.30pm 

• Thursday 1st July 

 • Yr 6 Trip to Pleasurewood Hills • Thursday 1st July 

 • Yr 6 Prom Festival • Friday 2nd July 

 • Yr 6 Parent Consultations 

• during day, then 4 – 6.30pm 

• Monday 5th July 

 • Yr 6 Drive through • Friday 9th July 

 • All Year Groups – Last Day in current 
classes 

• Friday 9th July 

 • Whole School Transition Week • w/c 12th and 19th July 

 • Y2 transition day  • 13th July 

 • Y6 transition day to LSHS 13th July 

 • Last day of academic year 
 

• Wednesday 21st July, at 1:30 pm (No 
after-school club) 

September • Back to School 6th September •  

 • Individual & Sibling Photos • Friday 10th September 

 


